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Elias Nahas 

Senior Underwriter - Personal Lines (Life)

M: +973 66 390 742

ENahas@trustre.com

Ebrahim Jewaid

Senior Underwriter - FAC Energy & Property

M: +973 36 022 186 

ejewaid@trustre.com

U/W CAPACITY:

Energy & Property:
• Energy Onshore up to US$ 55 million and Energy Offshore up to US$ 55 million.
• Alternative Energy up to US$ 55 million.
• Property up to US$ 55 million.

Personal Lines:
• Cyber up to US$ 5 million.
• Affinity: Extended Warranty.
• Group Life up to US$ 5 million (max. per life).      
• Credit Life up to US$ 5 million (max. per life).                       
• Individual Life up to US$ 5 million (max. per life).

Mohamed Salman

Head of Energy & Property

M: +973 36 899 873

Msalman@trustre.com

Ali Mohsen

Head of Personal Lines

M: +973 66 390 620

AMohsen@trustre.com

Our FAC Team:

Kamal Tabaja

Chief Operating Officer

M: +973 36 899 882 

Ktabaja@trustre.com
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Elias Nahas 

Senior Underwriter - Personal Lines (Life)

M: +973 66 390 742

ENahas@trustre.com

Kevin Quek 

Business Development Manager - Asia Pacific Region

M: +65 90 905 378

Kquek@trustre.com

Sakher Al Khatib 

Senior Underwriter - Treaty (Africa, Asia, CEE & CIS)

M: +973 36 899 884

Skhatib@trustre.com

U/W CAPACITY:

Treaty:
• Non-Marine up to US$ 4 million proportional, US$ 7.5 million non-proportional 

and US$ 7.5 million combined per program.
• Marine up to US$ 2.5 million proportional, US$ 5 non-proportional and             

US$ 5 million combined per program.
• Motor business up to US$ 5million.

Life:
• Life up to US$ 5 million (per life or per event).
• Medical up to US$ 1 million (per lifetime benefit).

Our Treaty Team:

Osama Rifat 

Senior Underwriter - Treaty (GCC, Levant, SIC & Turkey)

M: +973 36 899 895

ORifat@trustre.com

Samir El Mouaffek 

Head of Treaty & Retrocession

M: +973 37 160 009

Smouaffek@trustre.com

Kamal Tabaja

Chief Operating Officer

M: +973 36 899 882 

Ktabaja@trustre.com
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